


More information

PARI GmbH
Specialists in effective inhalation
Moosstraße 3 • D- 82319 Starnberg

PARI Export Service Center: 
Tel.: 0049 (0) 8151/2 79-2 20
E-mail: info@pari.de

www.pari.de
www.eFlowrapid.info

Technical data:

	 Principle of nebulisation:
	 perforated vibrating membrane

	 Vibration frequency: 117 kHz

	 Automatic switch off

	 Battery or rechargeable 
	 battery operation:
	 At least 90 minutes operation with 
	 fully charged rechargeable batteries

	 Mains adapter: 
	 100 - 240V~, 50/60 Hz, 2 W 

	 Nebuliser weight: ~ 55 g

	 Total weight: ~ 300 g

	 Min. fill volume: 2.0 ml

	 Max. fill volume: 6.0 ml

Worldwide mobility – small, light, silent

	 Battery operation

	 Rechargeable battery operation including 

	 fast recharge

	 Mains adapter with 3 plugs for UK, EU, US

	 Approx. weight 300 g, including rechargeable 

	 batteries

	 Silent and discreet operation

For nebuliser hygiene*

	 Can be disinfected in a vaporiser

	 Can be disinfected in boiling water

	 Autoclavable 
	 * Please apply the notes on hygiene in the actual instructions for use.

  Fast Nebulisation – Short inhalation time

Drug
Fill volume

[ml]
MMD
[µm]

TOR
[g/min]

Inhalation time
[min]

Tobramycin 300 mg

Dornase alfa 2.5 mg

Salbutamol  2.5 mg

5.0
2.5
2.5

3.9
3.9
4.3

0.50
0.61
0.68

6.8
2.3
2.1

The eFlow®rapid has been designed 
for use with all inhalation medi-
cations approved in Europe.
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Local distributor:
	 Order numbers.:       

eFlow®rapid 	 178G1005     

Aerosol Head 	 178B2603

Nebuliser Handset	 178G8012
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